BEA B /NS

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200 M—
0.000 /
5/34 531 |6/7~ 6£l4 s/~21 6/38 . 7/i2 7/:9 7/36 8/2~ 8o~ s/~16 8/33 8/30 |9/6~ 9/j3 9/30 9/37 1(1/4 10111 10118 10125 11/1 138 11115 11122 11129 12~/6 12120 1/~10 ya| ~ 2/31 3/6~| 319
5/27 ~6/3 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 [ 6/30 7 7/14 |7/21|7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~9/1) 9/8 9/15|9/22|9/29| 10/6 |10/13|10/20/10/27| 11/2 |11/10|11/17|11/24 12/1 |12/15|12/28| 1/13 ~2712/10 2/28 3/15 ~
——5cm |0.000/0.000 0.0000.000(0.000]0.000/0.000 0.300|0.244|0.337|0.267 0.294 0.359]0.288|0.241|0.234/0.246|0.195|0.293 0.295 0.199| 0.248 0.236/0.292|0.276 0.307 0.297|0.209|0.184|0.310 0.216/0.181/0.2180.193 0.221|0.201
——50cm 0.323]0.3120.2800.269(0.294/0.256/0.283 0.2700.243|0.284|0.2550.292 0.311]0.298|0.229|0.236/0.256|0.172| 0.272 0.270 0.209| 0.262 | 0.234|0.239|0.263 0.241 0.282|0.217|0.187|0.258 0.192|0.194/0.186 0.162 0.234|0.188
===100cm|0.321|0.286 0.2770.254(0.269/0.251/0.277 0.245 0.246|0.308|0.256 0.266 0.282)0.251|0.247|0.215|0.253|0.171/ 0.254 0.263 0.222) 0.242 0.235|0.261|0.245 0.248 0.267|0.221|0.181|0.238 0.190| 0.190|0.1740.169 0.215|0.182
RE/MER
1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200 ——— A‘APW ————— e ——
0.000
5/34 5/a1 |6/7~ 6/~14 6/~21 6/38 . 7/~12 7/~19 7/36 8/2~ /o~ 8/~16 8/33 8/30 |9/6~ 9/~13 9/~zo 9/37 1(1/4 10111 10118 10125 11/1 11/8 11115 11122 11129 1z~/s 12120 1/~10 23| ~ Z/jl 3/6~|3/19
527 (73] ©° [ 616 | 6/23 | 6730 | 777 | 714 | 7721 | 7728 | &% | B/ | 8/18 | 8725 |~ /Y| /8 | o5 | 0722 | 9/29 | 10/6 |10/13|10/20(10/27| 1172 11/10(11/17111/24) 12/1 1271512728 1723 | T2 [ 2/20 | 2pa8 | 32|
—5cm  |0.0000.0000.000/0.000]0.000/0.000 0.000|0.246 0.250|0.259|0.245| 0.236(0.232 0.217|0.232 0201 0.244 0.226 0.272|0.2110.201/0.255 0.206 0.2150.186 0.211 0.230 0.2290.186|0.190|0.1680.148 0.159|0.149| 0.1600.178
——50cm |0.308/0.257 0.234|0.230|0.270/0.222 0.235|0.241 0.240/0.234/0.215| 0.223|0.218 0.220/0.210 0.197 0.244 0.227 0.220|0.205 0.1940.256 0.188 0.221|0.187 0.198 0.208| 0.1990.194(0.194/0.174/0.157 0.181|0.179| 0.168|0.181
———100cm|0.290 0.253|0.227|0.226/0.2790.2150.240|0.221 0.223|0.230 0.225/0.219|0.215|0.221|0.206 0.196 0.212| 0.206(0.232 0.195/0.201 0.218  0.196/0.212 0.1820.190| 0.192|0.209|0.195|0.186 0.174| 0.167 0.186|0.1620.163 0.164




BRINER

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200 M
0.000 /
5/~24 5/31 |6/7~ 6£l4 6/31 6/38 /5 7/:2 7/~19 7/36 8/2~ |8/9~ s/js 8/33 8/36 |o/6~ 9/~13 9/jo 9/37 1(1/4 10111 10118 10125 11/1 1::/8 11115 11122 11129 1i/s 12120 1/jo vl ~ 2/51 3/6~ | 3/19
5/27 ~6/3| 6/5 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 "7 7/14|7/21|7/28 8/4 |8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~O/L| 9/8 9/15 | 9/22 | 9/29 | 10/6 |10/13(10/2010/27| 11/2 |11/10(11/17|11/24) 12/1 |12/15(12/28| 113 | ~27 2/10 2/28 3151~

====5cm 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.395/0.362 0.3980.432/0.338 0.355/0.374 0.233|0.333/0.317/0.311 0.244|0.341|0.346/0.291|0.275 0.325/0.234/0.316 0.272|0.265 0.262|0.173|0.192 0.200/ 0.248/0.223/0.182/0.225
e===50cm | 0.406 0.383/0.391/0.360 0.428/0.3740.339/0.3710.333/0.3610.383|0.307 0.343/0.318/0.248 0.292 0.307|0.2940.228/0.2780.269 0.260 0.273/0.293/0.2510.257/0.2210.218/0.229 0.170|0.208 0.189/0.219 0.230/0.190 0.188
“===100cm 0.401 0.377 0.367|0.351 0.3890.336/0.341|0.345 0.294 0.334 0.364|0.302 0.318/0.308/0.252 0.269 0.289|0.262 0.240/0.259 0.267 0.262/0.257/0.270/0.230 0.252/0.233/0.210/0.210 0.193|0.206 0.199 0.206 0.211|0.174 0.158

I\RINERE

1.200

1.000

0.800

0.600

0.400

0200 AGM——%%%

0.000
5/24 5/31 |6/7~ 6/14 | 6/21|6/28 7/5~ 7/12 | 7/19 | 7/26 8/2~|8/9~ 8/16 | 8/23 8/30 |9/6~ 9/13|9/20|9/27 | 10/4 |110/11/10/18|10/25| 11/1 | 11/8 |11/15|11/22|11/29| 12/6 |12/20| 1/10 /23| ~ 2/21 3/6~|3/19

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
3/15| ~

5727 |~ %3] 8% | /16| 6/23 | 6730 | 77 | 7714 | 7721 | 7728 | &% | B/1t | 818 | 8p25 || OB ~2712/101 5 g

9/15|9/22|9/29 | 10/6 |110/13|10/20|10/27| 11/2 |11/10|11/17|11/24| 12/1 |{12/15|12/28| 1/13
====5cm 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000|0.336|0.158/0.265/0.240|0.291|0.206 0.169|0.204 0.156 0.236/0.153/0.230/0.126/0.2950.186 0.135 0.133/0.138 0.169 0.197/0.199 0.1850.161|0.164/0.128 0.182/0.1280.106 0.145
====50cm |0.231/0.227 0.242/0.263/0.213/0.172/0.1830.256 0.176/0.219/0.218 0.240|0.1630.182|0.171/0.148 0.217 0.162|0.195 0.146/0.208 0.159/0.167 0.161|0.169 0.178/0.191 0.166|0.170 0.141]0.1610.133/0.170/0.128/0.123 0.144

====100cm|0.197/0.212 0.224/0.2550.198/0.1770.184 0.236 0.158/0.213/0.196 0.213|0.1660.173|0.174 0.160 0.195 0.180/0.1700.138/0.1720.153|0.172 0.159/0.161/0.175/0.189 0.163|0.169 0.151|0.149 0.132/0.140 0.125/0.131 0.125




BllgE/ N8t

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200 [ == —_— fw
0.000
5/34 5/31 |6/7~ 6/:4 6/31 6/38 /5~ 7/~12 7/~19 7/~26 8/2~8/9~ 8/~16 8/~23 8/30 |9/6~ 9/~13 9/30 9/37 1ci/4 10111 10113 10125 11/1 11/3 11’{15 11122 11129 11/6 12’{20 1/~10 23| ~ 2/51 3/6~|3/19
5/27 ~6/3| 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 K 7/14|7/21|7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~9o/ o8 9/15 | 9/22 | 9/29 | 10/6 |10/13|10/20/10/27| 11/2 |[11/10/111/17|11/24) 12/1 |12/15|12/28 1713 | %7 2/10 2/28 35|~
===5cm | 0.000/0.000|0.000 0.000 0.000| 0.000 0.000 0.2340.189 0.185 0.187 0.196 0.182|0.188|0.203/0.165/0.200 0.200 0.149 0.205|0.170 0.183/0.174/0.170| 0.160|0.183/0.230 0.186/ 0.199 0.166|0.181|0.157|0.161 0.170 0.157 0.163
===50cm |0.176/0.193]0.199 0.185 0.181|0.180 0.188|0.185/0.202|0.180 0.179/0.191/0.1860.177|0.166/0.173|0.165 0.176 0.157 0.177 0.161 0.171/ 0.164|0.145|0.164 0.161/0.193/0.170/ 0.157 0.147|0.1550.1410.138/0.151| 0.156| 0.144
===100cm| 0.182/0.210|0.200 0.179 0.177|0.173 0.188|0.182|0.189|0.167 0.166/0.1650.186 0.157|0.154/ 0.156| 0.156 0.166 0.150 0.152 0.154 0.1640.165|0.154|0.161)0.165/0.184 0.170 0.179 0.135/0.1480.139 0.152/0.142| 0.148/ 0.134
JREC /IR
1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200 |[— r‘w—q
0.000
5{‘24 5/31 [6/7~ 6{34 6‘/31 sizs 2/5~ 7{32 7119 7{36 8/2~|8/9~ SGG 8{33 8/30 [9/6~ 9113 9120 9{,27 12/4 10111 10’./‘18 10125 11/1 11/8 11115 11122 11129 1’2~/s 12120 1{‘10 12| ~ 2121 3/6~| 3/19
527\~ 83 ©° | 6116 | 6723|6730 | 77 | 728 | 7721 | 7728 | 8% | B2 8/18 | 8725 || ¥/8 | 015 | 922 | 9729 | 10/6 [0/13[10/20(10/27] 1172 [11/10111/17|11/24| 12/1 12735 12/28] 1723 | 72T | 20| 228 | 315
===5cm |0.000/ 0.000 0.000 0.000/0.000|0.0000.000/0.1790.216/0.202|0.205/0.221|0.207 0.1870.219 0.190| 0.210/0.202|0.175 0.209 0.2010.180|0.168 0.192/ 0.193/ 0.214/0.1880.190 0.179/0.191|0.162| 0.141|0.152| 0.154 0.187 0.155
===50cm |0.227/0.214 0.2230.205/0.2080.219/0.181/0.179/ 0.200/0.194 0.171/0.181/0.212/0.162 0.188 0.177 0.201/ 0.1950.159/0.178|0.168|0.165  0.158 0.162|0.167 0.199/0.187/0.210| 0.189|0.198 0.174/ 0.157 0.160| 0.152|0.166| 0.160
====100cm 0.219 0.227/0.231/0.198 0.206|0.207 0.193/0.197 0.205 0.195/0.192| 0.180/0.204 0.169 0.190 0.179 0.198| 0.186 0.157 0.166/0.168 0.181 0.173 0.1590.168 0.199 0.180|0.185 0.176 0.180|0.164 0.144 0.155/0.146/0.147 0.149




AL TR/ NP

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
_ i
0:200 — o — L ——— .
0.000
24 14 21 2 7/1217/19|7/2 1 2 1 2 27 |10/4 (10/11|10/18|10/25| 11/1 | 11/8 |11/15[11/22({11/29 12 12/20| 1/1 2/21
5124 5 Loy |14 | 6123 6128 |, 171127019 7026 o (816 8123 g g o | 9/13 ] 9720 | 9/27 | 1074 [10/aalaorsg ofas| 11/a [ 13/s [13/15(11/22[13/29 12/6 [12/20) 1710 o | {2028 [ g
5/27 ~6/3| 6/ 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 77 7/14(7/21|7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~9/ 978 9/15|9/22 | 9/29 | 10/6 |10/13{10/20/10/27| 11/2 {11/10|11/17|11/24| 12/1 [12/15|12/28| 1/13 ~27|2/10 2/28 315 |~
===5cm 0.0000.000/0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.1580.132/0.165|0.134/0.157|0.1510.155 0.176 0.175/0.165 0.191/0.152|0.151/0.227 0.110 0.133/0.122/0.135/0.129/0.1420.169 0.124|/0.1520.133 0.127|0.132/ 0.124  0.107 |0.116
e===50cm |0.1890.185/0.194/0.194 0.192 0.1700.190|0.161/0.134/0.150 0.144 0.138 0.146|0.140 0.139/0.157 0.140|0.178 0.139/0.139 0.219/0.122/0.115 0.122/0.115/0.122/0.161 0.139/0.124 0.132 0.134 0.131/0.128 0.130/ 0.110 0.116
====100cm 0.211/0.196/0.178/0.190 0.184 0.160|0.174 0.148/0.128/0.152/0.152/0.137|0.158 0.138 0.170 0.170/0.140 0.199/0.151|0.149 0.220 0.109 0.130/0.135/0.1210.129/0.1410.144 0.138/0.1330.135 0.126|0.143/0.121  0.108 0.136
AE/7IRTEE /N
1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
= e ——— e ————— ——
0.200 7
0.000
24 14 21 2 7/1217/19|7/2 1 2 1 2 27 |10/4 (10/11|10/18|10/25| 11/1 | 11/8 |{11/15{11/22({11/29| 12 12/20|1/1 2/21
5124 5 oy |14 6121612817112 (7019 7126 | o816 8123 g oy o | 9/13 9720 9727 1078 0/13fs0/18 10/25| 13/2 | 11/8 1/15/10/22 11729 1206 12120 1110 oo | (2128 g
5/27 ~6/3| 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 " 7/14(7/21|7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~9| 98 9/15|9/22|9/29 | 10/6 |110/13|10/20(10/27| 11/2 |11/10{11/17|11/24| 12/1 |12/15|12/28| 1/13 ~27|2/10 2/28 315 |~
====5cm | 0.0000.000|0.0000.000 0.000 0.000/0.000 0.285|0.249/0.261/0.2710.228 0.275/0.227 0.229/0.224/0.267 0.211/0.245 0.274/0.219 0.198/0.227/0.219 0.275/0.270 0.240 0.253/0.244/0.222/0.199 0.214|0.225 0.232/0.197 0.227
e===50cm |0.2560.292|0.279/0.2530.250 0.269 0.2630.258/0.230/0.245/0.234/0.216 0.231/0.225 0.218]0.223/0.233|0.216 0.219/0.243/0.205 0.205/0.2140.221/0.221/ 0.232/0.2310.255|0.225 0.2150.192 0.214/ 0.223/0.228|0.180 0.221
====100cm 0.2770.303|0.270/0.253 0.268 0.254/0.254 0.249|0.206|0.258/0.238/0.208 0.241/0.219 0.223/0.216/0.229 0.1970.220 0.243/0.202 0.213/0.226/0.200 0.2280.208 0.235/0.214/0.217 0.211/0.188 0.205/0.229 0.2070.180 0.215




/N

1.200

1.000

0.800

0.600

0.400

0.200 ?M_

0000 5‘/\'24 5/31 |6/7~ 6‘/54 Gfl 6(38 7[5~ 7{3.2 7(3.9 7(36 8/2~|8/9~ SC.G 8123 8/30 |9/6~ 9{:}3 9(30 9‘/NZ7 12/4 101'11 10‘\/‘18 10125 11/1 11/8 11115 11'{‘22 111'29 13'/6 12120 1‘/3.0 123] ~ 2‘/NZI 3/6~|3/19
527|783 8% | 6116 | 6/23 | 6/30 | 77 | 7714 7721|7728 | B4 |31 | 818 | 825 |~ O/t O/8 | 9/15| 9722 | 929 | 10/6 |10/13}10/2010/27| 11/2 [11/10111/17[11/24| 12/1 h2/15|12/28| 1713 | T 27| 220 228|315

—5cm 0.000|0.000/0.000/0.000 0.000/0.000/0.000/0.138/0.158/ 0.161/0.165/0.194/0.218/0.175/0.216/0.191/ 0.235/ 0.153/0.200 0.209/0.214/0.154/0.181|0.185/0.193|0.202/0.142 0.174{0.140 0.114|0.173 0.157 0.130/0.156|0.120/0.123
e===50cm |0.207|/0.175/0.193/0.200/0.161/0.191/0.196 0.139 0.160/ 0.171/0.154 0.186 0.189/0.175/0.194 0.177 0.228 0.153/0.179/0.170/0.184/0.151/0.170/0.159/0.189/0.172/0.147 0.152/0.145/0.121/0.164 0.135 0.146 0.147 0.127/0.131

“====100cm|0.198/0.183 0.210/0.196 0.1600.194 0.184/0.129/ 0.152/0.165/0.171 0.169/0.174 0.172/0.193 0.154/ 0.202 0.158|0.188 0.175/0.1790.161 0.171)0.158 0.175/0.160 0.150 0.157/0.1320.141 0.156 0.127 0.134/0.123/0.138 0.150

FIL/NER

1.200

1.000

0.800

0.600

0.400

0.200 %éw

0.000 5/34 5/31 |67~ 6{‘]'.4 6/31 6/38 2/5~ 7{32 7{39 7/36 8/2~8/9~ 8{3.6 8/33 8/30 |9/6~ 9{3.3 9/’30 9/37 1(’3‘{4 10’{'11 10’{'18 10’{'25 1]’.‘{1 1];/8 11115 11122 11129 1i/6 12120 1{1.0 1/23| ~ 2121 3/6~|3/19
5/27 ~6/3| 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 "7 7/14|7/21|7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~9/| 9/8 9/15|9/22 | 9/29 | 10/6 |10/13{10/20/10/27| 11/2 {11/10|11/17|11/24| 12/1 [12/15|12/28| 1/13 ~27|2/10 2/28 315 |~

e===5cm | 0.000 0.000/0.000/0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000|0.259/0.225/0.263/0.303) 0.272 0.266|0.239 0.252/0.234/0.304|0.215 0.232]0.2310.248|0.189/0.200 0.223|0.225/0.228|0.208 0.225/0.221 0.210 0.190 0.178/0.170 0.181/0.201 0.166
e===50cm |0.2880.279/0.253/0.2630.260 0.249 0.255|0.232/0.232/0.238/0.221 0.245 0.231|0.219 0.208/0.215 0.249|0.207 0.203|0.195 0.223|0.175/0.190 0.190/0.1980.2270.197 0.198/0.211 0.190 0.177 0.171/0.173 0.166| 0.180 0.152

====100cm| 0.2770.255/0.266|0.254  0.253/ 0.2370.259|0.225/0.218/0.225/0.188 0.233 0.227|0.212 0.212/0.226 0.235|0.216 0.204|0.204 0.217|0.205/0.184 0.204|0.1930.192|0.192 0.207|0.197 0.185 0.179 0.170|0.164 0.164|0.175 0.153




Bl &/

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200 /h—W —
0.000
5/34 5/31 |6/7~ Sil4 6{‘21 6{‘28 7/5~ 7/j2 7/j9 7/36 8/2~|8/9~ 8{\]'.6 8/53 8/30 |9/6~ 9&3 9/30 9/37 1(1/4 10111 10118 10125 1];/1 11{8 111\/‘15 111\/‘22 111\/‘29 1i/6 12120 lflO 123 ~ 2/31 3/6~|3/19
s/27 |7 %3 82 | 616 6723 | 6/30 | 77 | 7714|7721 | 7728 | &% | B1Y | 8/18 | 8725 |~ /Y ¥/8 | 9/15| 0722 | 9729 | 10/6 |10/13[10/20/10/27| 1172 [11/10111/17(11/24 12/1 |12/15(12/28] 1713 | T2 | H20 | 08| 32| ~
—5cm 0.0000.000 0.000/0.000/0.000/0.000/0.000{0.219/0.164/0.198/0.179 0.190|0.220/0.165/0.204 0.171/0.175/0.169|0.170/0.181/0.148/0.186 0.188/0.183/0.152/0.180 0.178/ 0.157|0.189/0.167 0.173|0.157|0.164 0.176/0.154|0.153
e===50cm 0.192/0.198/0.180/0.181/0.174 0.178/0.184/0.179/0.171/0.177/0.195 0.198/0.203|0.158/0.167|0.168|0.164|0.159/0.151/0.170/0.140/0.170/0.172 0.161/0.148/0.158/0.147/0.172/0.175 0.168 0.166/0.166/0.161/0.153/0.1550.153
«===100cm|0.187 0.196 0.185 0.193/0.170 0.178/0.178 0.178/0.176 0.178/0.177 0.174/0.195/0.173 0.168/0.166 0.158/0.158 0.156(0.162/0.159/0.153/0.176 0.156|0.163/0.170/0.170/0.164 0.1630.165 0.157|0.158/0.152/0.172| 0.1460.154
L
ABREB IR
1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
S
0.200 :_MW; —_—  ———
0.000
24 14 21 2. 7/1217/19|7/2 1 2 1 2 27 |10/4 |10/11|10/18/10/25| 11/1 | 11, 11/15(11/22(11/29| 12, 12/20| 1/1 2/21
5/~ 5/31 |67~ 6/~ 6/~ 6/~8 /5 /~ /~9 /~68/2~8/9~ 8/~e 8/~3 8/30 |o/6~ 9/~3 9/~o 9/~ (2{ 0./, 0./,8 0./,5 l ~/8 is i 19 ~/6 io /~0 23| ~ /~ 3/6~|3/19
5/27 ~6/3| 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 777 7/1417/21|7/28 8/4 |8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~9/1| 9/8 9/15|9/22|9/29|10/6 |{10/13|10/20/10/27| 11/2 |11/10|11/17|11/24| 12/1 |12/15|12/28| 1/13 ~2712/10 2/28 315 ~
e 5cm 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000/0.000/0.000/0.000/0.182/0.267/0.233/0.170 0.206|0.195/0.182 0.246 0.215/0.202/0.1870.204/0.290/0.199/0.203 0.193/0.211/0.214/0.160 0.223 0.185/0.148 0.178 0.158/0.157/0.139 0.156/0.205|0.177
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